
IT’S THAT TIME OF YEAR AGAIN! 

OUR 2012/2013 HO-HO-HOLIDAY OPENING TIMES 

 HAVE BEEN ANNOUNCED 

Latest collection times (excluding special collections)* ; 

Please be advised that our last collections/deliveries on the 24th, 27th, 28th and 31st December will be 

1130am. We are of course always able to handle out of hours or special requests for shipments. Please ask for 

our out of hours numbers or email sales@sotonfeight.co.uk  

———————————————————————————————————————————— 

Please remember to contact us for your urgent consignments prior to the holiday period. Our team are ready 

and willing to assist. Please call us on 02380 860999 or email sales@sotonfreight.co.uk  

MAY WE TAKE THIS OPPORTUNITY TO THANK YOU SINCERELY FOR YOUR 

SUPPORT IN 2012, WISH YOU A VERY MERRY CHRISTMAS AND A HAPPY 

AND PROSPEROUS 2013 !  

We are pleased to advise our Christmas and New Year opening times 

as follows. Latest collection times on short days will be 1130 hrs* 

Monday 24th December  - 0900 hrs — 1300 hrs 

Tuesday 25th December  - Closed 

Wednesday 26th December - Closed 

Thursday 27th December - 0900 hrs –1300 hrs 

Friday 28th December  - 0900 hrs—1300 hrs 

Saturday 29th December - Closed (except by special arrangement) 

Sunday 30th December  - Closed (except by special arrangement) 

Monday 31st December  - 0900 hrs  - 1300 hrs  

Tuesday 1st January   - Closed 

Wednesday 2nd January  - Normal working hours 

Christmas 2012 Announcement 
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